
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
428
331
269
455
325
164
240
125
146
883
42

282
707
430
230
339
398
279
503
951
133
35

851
211
391
937
445
809
169

321
328
118
931
184
368
297
551

Name
Manolis Kritikos
Ondrej Brendl
Philipp Börsch
Alexander Banzirsch
Jiri Vasicek
Alexander Pölzleithner
Ladislav Cervenka
Marjüs Harlacher
Felix Frick
Franco Betschart
Richard Kreidl
Ivan  Volgin
Rico Siebert
Daniel Speckmaier
Alexander Brunnmayr
David Schöfbeck
Leon Ast
Jean-Lúc Tille
Oliver Kaas
Kevin Sayda
Robin Sujatta
Arne Gessert
Manuel Wallschläger
Fabian Strobel
Sandro Lorsbach
Zach Lurie
Timo Hermanutz
Yannick Wolff
Mathias Weissenrieder

Felix Hoffmann
Kevin Netz
Steffen Lütges
Marco Fleissig
Marco König
Philipp Kreis
Joey Rock
Jan Habenicht

FNM
ELPA
ACCR
DMSB
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
FMS
OeAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
AMA
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
GRE/ Herzogenrath
CZE/ Skutec
GER/ Bad Rappenau
AUT/ Eidenberg
CZE/ Horní Slavkov
AUT/ 2120
CZE/ As
GER/ Maselheim
GER/ Plate
SUI/ Hittnau
AUT/ Zell am Ziller
GER/ Berlin
GER/ Calw-Stammheim
GER/ Zeilarn
AUT/ Hörbranz
AUT/ Mödring
GER/ Blankenburg
GER/ Welcherath
GER/ Schwanstetten
GER/ Aichach
GER/ Rheurdt
GER/ Neuhausen-Ham
GER/Veitsbronn
GER/ Bernstadt
GER/ Neustadt /Wied
USA/ Huntington Beac
GER/ Hildrizhausen
GER/ Leverkusen
GER/ Salem

GER/ Freinsheim
GER/ Winnenden
GER/ Grevenbroich
GER/ Dietenheim
GER/ Ansbach
GER/ Korntal-Münching
GER/ Schnelldorf
GER/ Bissingen

Trademark
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

HONDA
KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI

Entrant / Team
JONG-FORCE Racing
LR Cosmetic ADOS KTM rac

TEAM ANTIAS - BRAUMAND
HULHO MX TEAM AŠ
Team Kawasaki Damianik
HULHO MX TEAM AŠ
Team-Honda-Waldmann
KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport

KTM KOSAK RACING
GST Berlin/ Garin MX
KTM Kosak Racing

MSCuR – Racing AUSTRIA

KTM TEAM BÖTTCHER

Rockstar Honda Meyer
Sturm Racing
Twenty Suspension Suzuki
KFV Holzgerlingen e.V. im D
Suzuki Reinecke
TEAM SUZUKUI WALDMANN
Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
Team marXparts by Hells.de
KFV Kalteneck
Team Suzuki Reinecke

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team
KTM Sarholz
DBT GmbH
Team Suzuki Reinecke
Sarholz KTM Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing team
Team marXparts By Hells.de

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

7
7
6
6
5
4

Total Tm
20:10.986
20:29.634
20:32.755
20:34.237
20:35.800
20:36.303
20:39.327
20:45.024
20:45.380
20:51.765
20:54.307
20:54.701
21:04.480
21:05.668
21:06.378
21:12.815
21:22.250
21:28.659
21:32.733
21:33.972
21:34.829
21:38.975
21:43.579
21:45.115
21:57.953
22:09.654
22:15.521
20:12.135
20:12.136

14:56.959
16:48.248
12:51.012
13:19.985
13:04.163
9:04.898

Diff

18.648
21.769
23.251
24.814
25.317
28.341
34.038
34.394
40.779
43.321
43.715
53.494
54.682
55.392

1:01.829
1:11.264
1:17.673
1:21.747
1:22.986
1:23.843
1:27.989
1:32.593
1:34.129
1:46.967
1:58.668
2:04.535

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Best Tm
1:59.656
2:01.045
2:01.150
2:02.033
2:02.614
2:01.286
2:01.876
2:01.862
2:01.706
2:01.136
2:03.190
2:00.568
2:03.345
2:04.004
2:04.470
2:04.557
2:05.196
2:05.271
2:06.411
2:06.472
2:05.320
2:05.481
2:06.678
2:03.802
2:08.715
2:06.690
2:09.960
2:11.776
2:10.666

2:02.229
2:09.665
2:02.127
2:05.000
2:04.901
2:13.428

n Lap
2
6
6
6

10
8

10
4
9
4

10
6

10
10
5
5
6
6

10
3
7
4
9

10
6
5
7
6
8

3
3
3
6
2
3
0
0

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
#282 +20 sec. penalty because leaving the track
Started: 36              Classified: 29                  Not classified: 7

Margin of Victory

18.648

Ø km/h

56,186

Best Lap Tm

1:59.656

km/h

56,863

Best Lap by

428 - Manolis Kritikos

Printed: 10.08.2013 16:33:09
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Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

ADAC MX Masters Ried i.I. 2013
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:06:12

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

10.08.2013 16:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 43/13
posted at:              h


